RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q1 There are high expectations for student
achievement in my child's classrooms.

Answered: 162 Skipped: 2

Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree Total

English 46.91% 46.91% 4.94% 1.23%

76 76 8 2 162
Mathematics 47.53% 33.95% 13.58% 4.94%

77 55 22 8 162
Science 48.15% 48.15% 3.70% 0.00%

78 78 6 0 162
Social Studies 40.74% 52.47% 4.94% 1.85%

66 85 8 3 162
Foreign Language 47.47% 39.87% 9.49% 3.16%

75 63 15 5 158
Art 21.23% 60.27% 17.12% 1.37%

31 88 25 2 146
Music 26.03% 58.90% 13.01% 2.05%

38 86 19 3 146
Physical Education 23.57% 59.24% 13.38% 3.82%

37 93 21 6 157
Guidance/Health 24.11% 62.41% 12.77% 0.71%

34 88 18 1 141
Technology 25.85% 59.18% 13.61% 1.36%

38 87 20 2 147
Electives 22.30% 64.86% 12.16% 0.68%

33 96 18 1 148

1742



RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q2 Please use the rating scale below to
indicate your level of satisfaction with the
curriculum in the various subject areas.

Answered: 161 Skipped: 3

Excellent Good Average Below Average Poor N/A Total Average Rating

English 39.75% 43.48% 12.42% 2.48% 1.24% 0.62%

64 70 20 4 2 1 161 1.81
Mathematics 40.99% 26.71% 14.91% 7.45% 9.32% 0.62%

66 43 24 12 15 1 161 217
Social Studies 40.99% 40.37% 14.29% 2.48% 1.24% 0.62%

66 65 23 4 2 1 161 1.82
Science 53.42% 34.16% 11.18% 1.24% 0.00% 0.00%

86 55 18 2 0 0 161 1.60
Foreign Language 45.34% 29.81% 11.80% 4.97% 3.73% 4.35%

73 48 19 8 6 7 161 1.87
Health 21.71% 36.18% 23.68% 1.97% 0.00% 16.45%

33 55 36 3 0 25 152 2.07
Music 31.82% 35.71% 15.58% 2.60% 4.55% 9.74%

49 55 24 4 7 15 154 2.03
Art 36.18% 32.89% 15.79% 2.63% 0.00% 12.50%

55 50 24 4 0 19 152 1.83
Physical Education 25.64% 39.74% 18.59% 10.26% 3.85% 1.92%

40 62 29 16 6 3 156 2.25
Technology 25.97% 38.96% 24.68% 3.90% 2.60% 3.90%

40 60 38 6 4 6 154 2.15
Elective Offerings 45.81% 36.13% 14.84% 1.94% 0.00% 1.29%

71 56 23 3 0 2 155 1.73
Special Education 10.95% 13.14% 3.65% 0.73% 0.00% 71.53%

15 18 5 1 0 98 137 1.79
OVERALL RATING 30.00% 50.67% 18.67% 0.67% 0.00% 0.00%

45 76 28 1 0 0 150 1.90

2742



RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q3 Please use the rating scale below to
indicate your level of satisfaction with the
instruction in the various subject areas.

Answered: 160 Skipped: 4

Excellent Good Average Below Average Poor N/A Total Average Rating

English 45.22% 38.22% 12.74% 1.27% 2.55% 0.00%

71 60 20 2 4 0 157 1.78
Mathematics 40.25% 28.30% 10.69% 6.92% 13.84% 0.00%

64 45 17 11 22 0 159 2.26
Social Studies 42.77% 40.25% 13.21% 1.89% 1.26% 0.63%

68 64 21 3 2 1 159 1.78
Science 53.80% 36.08% 9.49% 0.00% 0.63% 0.00%

85 57 15 0 1 0 158 1.58
Foreign Language 45.91% 33.33% 11.32% 5.03% 0.63% 3.77%

73 53 18 8 1 6 159 1.76
Health 23.81% 38.78% 20.41% 0.68% 0.68% 15.65%

35 57 30 1 1 23 147 2.00
Music 41.18% 27.45% 11.76% 4.58% 2.61% 12.42%

63 42 18 7 4 19 153 1.86
Art 36.42% 37.75% 12.58% 1.99% 0.00% 11.26%

55 57 19 3 0 17 151 1.78
Physical Education 27.39% 43.31% 17.83% 5.10% 5.73% 0.64%

43 68 28 8 9 1 157 2.18
Technology 28.19% 40.27% 19.46% 6.04% 0.00% 6.04%

42 60 29 9 0 9 149 2.04
Elective Offerings 45.39% 38.82% 13.16% 1.32% 0.66% 0.66%

69 59 20 2 1 1 152 1.72
Special Education 10.95% 15.33% 3.65% 0.73% 0.73% 68.61%

15 21 5 1 1 94 137 1.88
OVERALL RATING 34.56% 50.00% 14.71% 0.00% 0.00% 0.74%

47 68 20 0 0 1 136 1.80

3/42



Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q4 My child's teachers make it clear how
my child is expected to behave in their

classes.

Answered: 154 Skipped: 10

4142

Responses

37.01%
59.09%
2.60%

1.30%

57

91

154



Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q5 My child's teachers recognize and build
upon my child's interests and abilities.

Answered: 149 Skipped: 15

5/42

Responses

23.49%
60.40%
13.42%

2.68%

35

90

20

149



Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q6 The school provides a safe
environment for my child.

Answered: 161 Skipped: 3

6/42

Responses

54.04%
44.10%
1.86%

0.00%

87

71

161



Answer Choices
Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q7 The guidance staff provides support
and assistance for my child.

Answered: 156 Skipped: 8

7142

Responses

42.95%
46.79%
8.33%

1.92%

67

73

13

156



Answer Choices
Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q8 The adults who work in the school care

about my child.

Answered: 158 Skipped: 6

8/42

Responses

41.14%
56.33%
2.53%

0.00%

65

89

158



RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q9 Please use the rating scale below to
indicate your level of satisfaction with our
school's effort to develop the following
skills as identified in our Expectations for
Student Learning (these are the most
important skills and attitudes we want to
instill in our students):

Answered: 158 Skipped: 6

Excellent Good Av erage Below Poor
Average
Acquire basic skillsin reading, writing, 43.67% 43.67% 10.76% 1.27% 0.00%
mathematics, science, language, 69 69 17 2 0
humanities and the fine and practical arts
Acquire the ability to solve a range of 36.94% 41.40% 15.29% 5.73% 0.00%
problems using multiple strategies 58 65 24 9 0
Make responsible decisionsin one's personal 33.97% 37.18% 21.15% 6.41% 0.00%
and social life, and accept the 53 58 33 10 0
consequences of those decisions
Communicate effectively in a variety of 36.94% 42.04% 17.83% 2.55% 0.00%
forms and settings 58 66 28 4 0
Thinkcritically and flexibly 32.91% 44.30% 17.09% 5.06% 0.00%
52 70 27 8 0
Relate to othersin an ethical and 38.06% 38.06% 18.06% 3.23% 0.65%
responsible manner 59 59 28 5 1
Persevere in one’sacademic work (don't give 30.57% 45.22% 16.56% 4.46% 1.91%
up!) 48 71 26 7 3
Understand the world as a global village and 28.85% 42.95% 16.67% 7.69% 1.28%
appreciate both itsinterdependence and 45 67 26 12 2
diversity
Embrace creativity — learn through a variety 31.21% 36.94% 22.93% 4.46% 2.55%
of approaches and identify one’s personal 49 58 36 7 4
learning style and talents
Be culturally literate 26.92% 42.31% 21.79% 7.05% 0.00%
42 66 34 11 0
Be technologically literate 30.97% 41.94% 20.65% 2.58% 3.23%
48 65 32 4 5
Be environmentally literate 28.21% 46.79% 20.51% 2.56% 0.64%
44 73 32 4 1
OVERALL RATING 27.03% 50.68% 20.27% 0.68% 0.00%
40 75 30 1 0

9/42

N/A

0.63%

0.64%

1.28%

0.64%

0.63%

1.94%

1.27%

2.56%

1.91%

1.92%

0.65%

1.28%

1.35%
2

Total

158

157

156

157

158

155

157

156

157

156

155

156

148

Average
Rating

1.69

1.90

2.00

1.86

1.94

1.88

2.01

2.07

2.08

2.09

2.05

1.99

1.95



Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q10 The school makes clear the rationale
for the application of technology in specific

student learning.

Answered: 151 Skipped: 13

10/42

Responses

23.18%
47.68%
21.19%

7.95%

35

72

32

12

151



RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q11 Please let us know if there are specific

aspects or applications of technology you

would like to know more about or be more
skilled at using.

Answered: 25 Skipped: 139

11742



RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q12 | am aware that the school does
employ a filtering program for student use
of the Internet.

Answered: 156 Skipped: 8

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 78.21%
No 21.79%

Total

12742

122

34

156



RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q13 Please describe any new electives
you would like the team to consider
offering.

Answered: 55 Skipped: 109

13/42



RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q14 1 am encouraged to be involved in my
child's education.

Answered: 154 Skipped: 10

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 14.94% 23
Agree 51.30% 79
Disagree 29.22% 45
Strongly Disagree 4.55% 7

Total 154

14742



Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q15 My child's school provides clear
information about opportunities for
parental involvement.

Answered: 153 Skipped: 11

15/42

Responses

10.46%
53.59%
32.68%

3.27%

16

82

50

153



RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q16 | find the communication from and the
activities sponsored by the Richmond
Community Group a positive addition to
the ways | can become more aware of the
educational experience at the middle
school.

Answered: 150 Skipped: 14

Answer Choices Responses
Agree 49.33% 74
Disagree 4.00% 6
| do not know enough about this organization to respond 46.67% 70
Total 150

16/42



Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q17 1 am able to work with school

personnel to meet my child's needs.

Answered: 151 Skipped: 13

177142

Responses

27.81%
64.24%
7.28%

0.66%

42

97

11

151



Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q18 | have ample opportunities to provide
feedback on the curriculum and the quality

of instruction.

Answered: 146 Skipped: 18

18/42

Responses

13.70%
37.67%
43.15%

5.48%

20

55

63

146



Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q19 | feel welcome to discuss my child's
experiences in school with his or her

teachers.

Answered: 154 Skipped: 10

19/42

Responses

25.32%
58.44%
15.58%

0.65%

39

90

24

154



Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q20 I know whom to contact at school if |
have a question about a specific service.

Answered: 154 Skipped: 10

20/42

Responses

24.03%
57.79%
18.18%

0.00%

37

89

28

154



RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q21 Written information generated by my
child's school is easy to understand.

Answered: 149 Skipped: 15

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 28.19% 42
Agree 67.79% 101
Disagree 4.03% 6
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0

Total 149

21/42



Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Do not use

Total

RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q22 The on-line resources for information
regarding my child's homework
assignments are easily accesible.

Answered: 153 Skipped: 11

22/42

Responses

18.95%
43.14%
19.61%
4.58%

13.73%

29

66

30

21

153



Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q23 Communication from my child's
school is timely and accurate.

Answered: 153 Skipped: 11

23/42

Responses

20.26%
73.20%
5.88%

0.65%

31

112

153



Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q24 My child's teachers return phone calls
or emails in a timely fashion.

Answered: 142 Skipped: 22

24 /42

Responses

33.80%
61.97%
4.23%

0.00%

48

88

142



RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q25 The feedback | receive on how my
child is doing in school is timely and
useful.

Teacher feedbackon individual assignments

Information found on Student Portal

Emails/phone calls from teachers or guidance

counselors

Conversationsinitiated with my child

Strongly
Agree

15.89%
24

20.67%
31

20.39%
31

24.14%
35

25/42

Answered: 154 Skipped: 10

Agree

46.36%
70

52.00%
78

47.37%
72

56.55%
82

Disagree

22.52%
34

16.00%
24

7.24%
11

9.66%
14

Strongly
Disagree

5.96%
9

0.67%
1

4.61%
7

0.69%
1

Does not
apply

9.27%
14

10.67%
16

20.39%
31

8.97%
13

Total

151

150

152

145



Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q26 I find the information on my child's
report card to be clear and useful.

Answered: 153 Skipped: 11

26/42

Responses

22.88%
64.71%
11.11%

1.31%

35

99

17

153



Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

No strong opinion

Total

RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q27 1 would support a move by the school
to no longer provide a paper copy of my
child's report card and use an electronic

form instead.

Answered: 156 Skipped: 8

27142

Responses

25.64%
30.13%
15.38%
23.08%

5.77%

40

47

24

36

156



RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q28 My child and | access the Student
Portal:

Answered: 152 Skipped: 12

Answer Choices Responses
Daily 11.18% 17
Weekly 23.68% 36
Bi-weekly 11.18% 17
Occasionally 38.82% 59
Have not used this service yet 15.13% 23

Total 152

28 /42



Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q29 | have a clear understanding of the
curriculum in my child's classroom.

Answered: 155 Skipped: 9

29/42

Responses

9.03%
55.48%
31.61%

3.87%

14

86

49

155



RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q30 I find the information in the Principal's
communications helpful.

Answered: 153 Skipped: 11

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 26.14% 40
Agree 66.67% 102
Disagree 6.54% 10
Strongly Disagree 0.65% 1

Total 153

30/42



RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q31 | feel welcome in the Main Office of
my child’s school.

Answered: 153 Skipped: 11

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 40.52% 62
Agree 54.25% 83
Disagree 5.23% 8
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0

Total 153

31/42



Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q32 Office staff at the school deal with me
in a fair and respectful manner.

Answered: 154 Skipped: 10

32/42

Responses

44.81%
54.55%
0.65%

0.00%

69

84

154



Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q33 Office personnel at the school return
phone calls or emails in a timely fashion.

Answered: 145 Skipped: 19

33/42

Responses

44.14%
53.79%
2.07%

0.00%

64

78

145



Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q34 School administrators respond to the

concerns of parents.

Answered: 143 Skipped: 21

34 /42

Responses

29.37%
58.04%
11.89%

0.70%

42

83

17

143



Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Not applicable

Total

RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q35 When | took a problem to the Principal,
| felt heard and the decision was explained

clearly.

Answered: 150 Skipped: 14

35/42

Responses

8.00%
10.67%
4.00%
5.33%

72.00%

12

16

108

150



Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Not Applicable

Total

RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q36 When | took a problem to the
Associate Principal, | felt heard and the
decision was explained clearly.

Answered: 147 Skipped: 17

36/42

Responses

20.41%
16.33%
1.36%
0.00%

61.90%

30

24

91

147



RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q37 What suggestions do you have for the
administration and office staff to make
your contact with RMS more effective?

Answered: 15 Skipped: 149

37142



RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q38 Please tell us one thing you
particularly appreciated about your child's
experience at the school so far this year.

Answered: 96 Skipped: 68

38/42
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Q39 Please tell us one thing that would
improve your child's experience in the
future.

Answered: 85 Skipped: 79

39/42
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Q40 Please share any additional feedback
that you think would help our school in the
future.

Answered: 47 Skipped: 117

40/42



Answer Choices

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

Total

RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q41 My child's grade level is:

Answered: 155 Skipped: 9

41742

Responses

23.23%
43.87%

32.90%

36

68

51

155



RMS Parent & Guardian Survey 2013-14

Q42 Gender of my child

Answered: 150 Skipped: 14

Answer Choices Responses
Male 50.00%
Female 50.00%

Total

421742

75

75

150



